Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 9
03/02/2024 - 13:37

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

1. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
SKARO, Vukasin
ZARIC, Bogdan
BUDECEVIC, Filip
DSQ RADOVIC, Nemanja

arwbd

G.R.

08  Sremska Mitrovica
05 Polet Sombor

09 Sremska Mitrovica
09 Polet Sombor

10 Sremska Mitrovica
07 Srem

Vreme Bodova

2545 497
2823 364
2861 349
20.67 313
20.75 311
29.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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